Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500

Tulsa, OK 74136
- 1b-2\s- 37
State DA #9 L /
: 15 19 / g < 265/w
Lea County New, Mexico 36 b1
3p - 025 -

190 1.90 1/4 0.44 0.83 0.83
369 1.79 3/4 1.31 2.35 3.18
892 5.23 11/4 2.19 11.44 14.62
1386 4.94 1 1.75 8.65 23.27
1884 498 1 1.75 8.72 31.98
2418 5.34 112 2.63 14.02 46.00
2637 2.19 13/4 3.06 6.71 52.71
3135 498 1 1.75 ‘ 8.72 61.42
3633 498 1/4 0.44 2.18 63.60
4129 4.96 1 1.75 8.68 72.28

4350 221 1 175 3.87 1615

.,

Michael Roghair - Gefieral Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Z EM day of fm% 2004 by

Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

"‘«'a;\ TAMME HUGGINS

R
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g,\y“’l 0 May 21,2008

- Notary Public




